EIFFEL / LUXEMBOURG / SEMOIS

(c) Marc Poels

EIFFEL - LUXEMBOURG - SEMOIS : 743 km

214 SPONTIN NO37 0
CINEY < N97 10 10
HAMOIS N N97 12 22
HAVELANGE -> N983 8 30
MAFFE < NO38 7 37
MEAN A N638 2 39
OCQUIER N N638 6 45
JENNERET -> N623 6 51
HAMOIR -> NG6 8 59
FERRIERES N N66 5 64
BASSE-BODEUX < N68 4 68
TROIS-PONTS < N68 14 82
STAVELOT N N68/N62 = 6 88
MALMEDY < N681 9 97
ROBERTVILLE < N676 9 106
SOURBRODT => N647/N669 €& 3 109

D KALTERHERBERG -> 399 15 124
MONSCHAU -> 258 18 142

417 SCHLEIDEN < 265 26 168
GEMUND -> 266 6 174
MECHERNICH -> ? 13 187
BADMUNSTEREIFFEL < 230 14 201
EFFELSBERG N ? 8 209
KREUZBERG < 257 14 223
ALTENAHR -> 267 1 224
AHRWEILER N 267 8 232
(dir. BAD NEUENAHR) -> 3 235
RAMERSBACH N 7 242
HANNEBACH N . 7 249
KEMPENICH -> 412 10 259
HOHE ACHT N 412 9 268
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DOTTINGEN -> 258 3 271
NURBURG < 257 7 278
KELBERG -> ? 8 286
DAUN N ? 13 299
MANDERSCHEID N ? 18 317
GROSSLITTGEN -> ? 10 327
OBERKAIL N ? 11 338
KYLLBURG N ? 7 345
SEFFERN -> ? 10 355
(dir. LASEN / SCHONECKEN) <€ ? 7 362
PLUTSCHEID -> ? 5 367
LAMBERTSBERG N ? 3 370
WAXWEILER < ? 6 376
KRAUTSCHEID N ? 6 382
(dir. NEUERBURG) -> ? 7 389
KARLSHAUSEN N ? 5 39
SEVENIG N ? 3 | 397
PREISCHEID N 410 5 402
DASBURG < N10 6 408
L VIANDEN N N10 26 434
214 BETTEL N ? 3 437
REISDORF < N19/N10 9 446
ECHTERNACH -> CR364 18 464
BERDORF AN CR364/CR121 6 470
MULLERTHAL N CR121
REULAND -> N14 15 485
HEFFINGEN N N14 5 490
LAROCHETTE < N8 3 493
MERSCH - N7/CR306 10 503
BISSEN < N8 6 509
USSELDANGE < N22 9 518
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SPONTIN

13

OSPERN N N23 7 525
RAMBROUCH N N23 8 533
KOETSCHETTE N N23 2 535
B MARTELANGE N N848 7 542
FAUVILLERS AN NB848/N825 6 548
NEUFCHATEAU N N845 13 561
(dir. BERTRIX) < ? 8 569
St MEDARD - NB824/N884 4 573
MORTEHAN N N865 9 582
DOHAN N N865 10 592
NOIREFONTAINE €< NB89/N828 4 596
BOUILLON - N810 7 603
CORBION - N893 10 613
POUPEHAN N D991 4 617
ROCHEHAUT < N819 5 622
ALLE A N819 5 627
VRESSE < N914 4 631
MEMBRE -> N914 4 635
BOHAN N N914/D31 6 641
F LES HAUTES RIVIERES N D31 6 647
MONTHERME -> D989 12 659
HARGNIES -> N6 18 677
HAYBES -> N51 10 687
GIVET N N51/N96 20 707
B HASTIERES-LAVAUX N N96 9 716
DINANT N N92/N948 14 730
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